BEVERAGE MENU

As expert mixologists, we are always on

a mission to innovate, create and prepare
drinks that take your bar experience to
another level. From the beloved classics
to new and exciting cocktails, every sip is
fresh, intoxicating, smooth or invigorating.
Our complete drinks menu provides

the perfect partner for every occasion,
personality or taste...

CHEERS!

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please let our staff know of any food or
beverage allergies or alcohol intolerance

or sensitivity to provide you the necessary
information and assist you with choosing the
products suitable for your needs.



SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

FRENCH MARTINI €9.00
Vodka, pineapple juice, raspberry liquer

SIDECAR €12.00
Remy Martin, sugar syrup, lime juice, fig jam

NEW YORK SOUR 4, 14) €12.00

Makers Mark, sugar syrup, lemon juice,
Albumnia topped with red wine

IRISH BULL €11.00
Jameson’s, honey, lime juice, pineapple
chunks, Red Bull, mint

COCONUT CAMPARI MEZCALITA (7) €10.00
Mezcal, Campari, lime juice, coconut purée,
Triple Sec

CHOCOLATE MARTINI €10.00

Vanilla vodka, white cacao, caramel syrup,
grinded tonga

FIRE MY MANGO €11.00
Vodka, mango purée, lime juice,

strawberry liqueur, orange juice, fresh chili,
strawberries

REVOLVER €12.00
Jack Daniels, Kahlua, orange bitters

ENZONI €11.00
Gin, Campari, sugar syrup, lemon juice,

grapes

MOSCOW MULE €11.00
Vodka, fresh lime, ginger beer

DOMINICANA €13.00

Remy Martin, Kahlua, whipped cream

Numbers represent allergen information.

Above prices are in Euro and inclusive of all applicable taxes and
service fees.



KANIKA SIGNATURES
& CYPRUS FAVOURITES

50 SHADES €8.00
Vodka shaken with Aperol, apple juice
and passion fruit purée

PASSIONATE ALEXANDER €8.00

Absolut Vanilla vodka, Passoa liqueur,
passion fruit purée, fresh lemon juice

MASTIHA ADDICTION €7.00

Lemon Mastiha muddled with fresh apple,
fresh ginger and fresh lemon juice

KANIKA SANGRIA (14) €7.00
Homemade sangria made with red wine
and mixed with aromatic spices and fruits

FROZEN LAVA FLOW (7) €8.00

Bacardi rum blended with coconut purée
and cream, mixed with strawberry purée

ZIVARINHA €8.00

Zivania, passion fruit purée, lime juice

RED IS HOT €7.50

Zivania Red mixed with strawberry purée,
red berries, topped up with ginger ale

BRANDY SOUR €6.50
Brandy mixed with lemon squash and
Angostura bitters, topped with soda water

ALEXANDER’S OUZO SPECIAL €6.50

Ouzo, lemon squash, grenadine, soda water

STRAIGHT FROM
THE CARIBBEAN

ON A SMALL PLAQUE HANGING

IN LA FLORIDITA, HANGS ERNEST
HEMINGWAY’S SIGNED QUOTE: “MY
MOJITO IN THE BODEGUITA DEL MEDIO
AND MY DAIQUIRI IN THE FLORIDITA"

MAI TAI (1, 10) €8.00

Bacardi rum, Bacardi Oakheart rum, triple
sec, fresh lime, almond syrup, orange juice

PINA COLADA () €8.00

Bacardi rum blended with coconut purée,
pineapple juice and coconut liqueur

RUM RUNNER (/) €7.50

Bacardi rum, cherry brandy and banana
liqueur mixed with orange, pineapple juice
and a dash of grenadine

MOJITO €8.00

Bacardi rum, fresh lime, fresh mint and sugar
syrup, topped with soda water

FROZEN DAIQUIRI (CHOICE OF €8.50
STRAWBERRY, MANGO, PASSION
FRUIT, PINEAPPLE, RASPBERRY)

Bacardi rum, fresh lime and your choice of
flavored purée

ZOMBIE (10 €10.00
Captain Morgan spiced rum, Falernum,

orange juice, pineapple juice, fresh lime,

grenadine, Angostura bitters, and drops

of Absinth

FROZEN IN CUBA €8.00

Bacardi rum blended with fresh mint,
apple purée and fresh lime juice

PAINKILLER (7) €8.00

Captain Morgan dark rum, mixed with
pineapple and orange juice, coconut cream
and fresh nutmeg

ULTIMATE FROZEN PINA COLADA (7) €12.00
Bacardi rum blended with fresh pineapple,

pineapple juice, coconut liquer served in

a fresh pineapple

ZANZIBAR DOHA €11.00

Stoli vodka, Cointreau, orange bitters, lime
juice, honey

MAI TIKI (10) €8.00
A combination of Captain Morgan,

Amaretto, orange and pineapple juice

topped with grenadine

Numbers represent allergen information.

Above prices are in Euro and inclusive of all applicable taxes and
service fees.



CLASSIC CORNER

THE SOPHISTICATED CHOICE OF QUALITY

COCKTAILS THAT BRINGS THE PAST TO
THE PRESENT.

CLASSIC MARTINI
Gordon’s dry gin stirred with dry Martini

NEGRONI

Gordon’s dry gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

GIN FIZZ

Gordon’s dry gin mixed with fresh lemon
juice, sugar syrup and soda water

APPLE MARTINI

Smirnoff vodka shaken with apple sour
purée and a dash of apple juice

COSMOPOLITAN

Absolut Citron and Triple Sec shaken with
cranberry juice and a dash of lime juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI (10)

Absolut Vanilla shaken with coffee liqueur,
sugar syrup and a shot of espresso

BLOODY MARY (2)

Smirnoff vodka mixed with tomato juice,
lemon juice and spices

OLD FASHIONED

Jim Beam bourbon, sugar, bitters

ALABAMA SLAMMER

Gordons gin, Southern Comfort, Amaretto,
fresh orange juice, grenadine

CLASSIC MARGARITA

Jose cuervo tequila and Triple Sec shaken
with fresh lemon juice and agave syrup

SINGAPORE SLING

Gordons gin, Grand Marnier, Benedictine,
lemon juice, cherry brandy, pineapple juice,
Angostura bitters, topped with soda water

BLACK RUSSIAN

Smirnoff vodka and coffee liqueur

FROZEN STRAWBERRY OR PEACH
MARGARITA

Jose Cuervo tequila and Triple Sec blended
with strawberry or peach purée and fresh
lemon juice

AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup,
albumnia

PIMMS NO |

Pimms, lemonade starwberry purée

CUBA LIBRE

Bacardi rum mixed with Cola and a dash
of fresh lime juice

PALOMA

Jose Cuervo Gold, agave syrup, fresh lime,
pink grapefruit Soda

PINK A GIN

Gordon’s Pink, strawberries,
pink grapefruit soda

NIGHT CAPS

THE WARMING AND DIZZYING SENSE
OF ALCOHOL BEFORE BEDTIME MAY
HELP SOME SLEEP, THUS PUTTING A
“CAP" ON THE NIGHT.

BRANDY ALEXANDER (7)

Brandy and Creme de Cacao shaken
with cream

TOASTED ALMOND (7, 10)

Baileys, Amaretto Di Saronno and coffee
liqueur shaken with cream

DREAMER (10)

Amaretto Di Saronno and Frangelico mixed
with coffee and cocoa liqueur

LEMON PIE EGGNOG 4, 10)

Limoncello, sugar syrup, lemon juice, fresh
cream, albumnia

Numbers represent allergen information.

€8.00

€8.50

€7.50

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€7.50

€8.50

€11.00

€8.00

€15.00

€750

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€11.00

€11.00

€7.00

€8.00

€8.00

€9.00

Above prices are in Euro and inclusive of all applicable taxes and

service fees.



GIMME THE BUBBLES!

“I ONLY DRINK CHAMPAGNE ON TWO
OCCASIONS, WHEN | AM IN LOVE AND
WHEN | AM NOT" — Coco Chanel

KIR ROYAL (4, 14) €6.50

Sparkling wine, créme de casis

BELLINI (4, 14) €6.50

Sparkling wine, peach juice

BUCKS FIZZ (4, 14) €6.90

Sparkling wine, orange juice

HUGO 4, 14) €7.50
Sparkling wine, fresh mint, elderflower
syrup, lime wedge

APEROL SPRITZ (4, 14) €8.00

Aperol, sparkling wine, soda

SPARKLING LOVE (4, 14) €7.50

Sparkling wine, strawberry liqueur,
cranberry juice and strawberry purée

APPLE & PEACH BUBBLY SANGRIA €9.00
4, 14)

Sparkling wine, Grand Marnier, green apple

purée, peach purée, star anise, cinnamon,

clove

P.S. MARTINI (1, 4, 14) €8.50
Vanilla vodka, Passoa, passion fruit purée,

fresh lime, served with sparkling wine on

the side

NON-ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS

CINDERELLA €5.50

Orange and pineapple juice mixed with
lemon squash and grenadine, topped with
soda water

VIRGIN MOJITO €5.50

Fresh lime mixed with mint leaves, simple
syrup, topped with soda

VIRGIN COLADA (7) €5.50

Coconut purée shaken with pineapple juice
and fresh cream

CARIBBEAN PUNCH €5.50

Pineapple and cranberry juice mixed with
orange and lime juice

FROZEN ADDICTION (7) €5.50

Passion fruit purée blended with banana
and milk

Numbers represent allergen information.

Above prices are in Euro and inclusive of all applicable taxes and
service fees.



ROMANCING THE
WINE

THE RICH HISTORY OF WINE DATES BACK TO
ANCIENT GREECE, WHERE IT WAS A POPULAR
DRINK AT FESTIVALS. DURING THE CRUSADES,
COMMANDARIA WAS SERVED AT THE 12TH
CENTURY WEDDING OF KING RICHARD THE
LIONHEART AND BERENGARIA OF NAVARRE,
IN THE TOWN OF LIMASSOL IN CYPRUS.

HOUSE WINE BY THE GLASS 18cl €5.00
4, 14)

Selection of white (medium sweet, dry),

rosé dry and red dry

PROSSECO BY THE GLASS (4, 14) €6.50

Prosseco dry

FORTIFIED WINES 5cl

Dry, medium, sweet (14) €5.00
Port (14) €5.00
Commandaria (4, 14) €5.00

Cyprus dessert wine

Please refer to our wine list for further options

BEER CHALLENGE

ISLAND’S BREW
DRAUGHT 4, 14)

Keo 28cl €3.50
Carlsberg 28cl €3.50
Keo 56cl €4.50
Carlsberg 56cl €4.50
BY BOTTLE (4, 14)

Keo 33cl €4.00
Carlsberg 33cl €4.00
IMPORTED BEER (4, 14)

Heineken 33cl €5.50
Budweiser 33cl €5.50
Corona 33cl €6.50
Erdinger 33cl €6.50
Asahi dry 33cl €6.50
Guinness 44cl €7.00
CIDER (4, 14)

Strongbow 33cl (British Dry) €5.50
Somersby 33cl (Apple) €6.00
Kopparberg 33cl (Strawberry & Lime) €7.00

Numbers represent allergen information.

Above prices are in Euro and inclusive of all applicable taxes and
service fees.



Smirnoff Vodka (Russia)
Stolichnaya (Russia)
Beluga Noble (Russia)
Ciroc (France)

Grey Goose (France)
Belvedere (Poland)

Gordons (UK)
Bombay Sapphire (UK)
Tanqueray (UK)
Gordon’s Pink (UK)

Whitley Neil Rhubard & Ginger (UK)

Hendrick’s (Scotland)
Gin Mare (Spain)
Opihr (UK)

Monkey 47 (Germany)

Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

Tequila Rose

Patron Silver 100% Agave

Los Siete Misterios Doba-yej Mezcal

Bacardi Rum (Puerto Rico)
Bacardi Oakheart (Puerto Rico)
Captain Morgan Spiced (Jamaica)
Captain Morgan Dark (Jamaica)
Pitu - Cachaca (Brazil)

Bacardi Black (Cuba)

Bumbu (Barbados)

Havana Club 7 anos (Cuba)
Plantation (Trinidad)

Cyprus Brandy V.S.O.P.

Five Kings

Metaxa *##¥*

Metaxa ik

Courvoisier VS ***

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Maxime Trijol Grande Champagne
Hennessey XO

Maxime Trijol XO Grande Champagne

Zivania

Martini (dry, bianco, rosso)
Ouzo Plomariou

Campari

Bell’s

J&B

Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Red

Famous Grouse Sherry Cask Finish

Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas Regal 12 y.o.
Johnnie Walker Blue

Jura 10 y.o. (Island of Jura)
Glenmorangie 10 y.o. (Highland)
Glenfiddich 12 y.o. (Speyside)
Balvenie 12 y.o. (Speyside)
Laphroaig (Islay)

Lagavulin 16 y.o. (Islay)
Maccalan 18 y.o (Highland)

Jim Beam (Bourbon)

Jack Daniel’s (Tennessee)
Canadian Club (Canadian)
Maker’s Mark (Bourbon)
Bulleit (Rye)

Jameson
Bushmills

Nikka Coffey Malt

Aperol
Underberg
Jagermeister
Fernet Branca
Mastiha

Kahlua

Sambuca Romana
Malibu

Baileys

Tia maria

Amaretto Di Saronno
Drambuie

Cointreau

Southern Comfort
Grand Marnier

Numbers represent allergen information.

€5.50
€5.50

€8.00
€8.00
€8.50
€12.00

€5.50

€6.00
€7.00

€7.00
€7.00
€9.00
€9.50
€10.00
€11.00

€5.50
€5.50
€8.00
€9.00
€10.00

€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€6.00
€6.00
€8.00
€9.00
€10.00
€10.00

€4.00
€5.50
€6.00
€7.00
€9.00
€9.50
€10.00
€18.00
€18.00

€4.00
€4.50
€5.00
€5.50

€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€7.50

€7.50
€8.00
€21.00

€7.50
€8.00
€8.00
€9.00
€10.00
€14.00
€29.00

€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€7.50
€750

€6.50
€6.50

20.00

€5.00
€5.00
€5.50
€6.50
€6.50

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€7.00

Above prices are in Euro and inclusive of all applicable taxes and

service fees.



REFRESHMENTS &
MINERALS

ICE TEA 44cl

Homemade ice tea. Ask for your favourite
flavour

FRUIT JUICES 25cl
Orange, pineapple, cranberry, peach,
apple, tomato, grapefruit

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 44cl
SOFT DRINKS 25cl

Cola, Cola light, lemonade, orangeade,
ginger ale,
tonic water, soda water, bitter lemon

MIXERS

Cola, Cola light, lemonade, orangeade,
ginger ale,

tonic water, soda water, bitter lemon, fruit
juices

MILKSHAKE 44cl (7)

Chocolate, strawberry, banana, vanilla
RED BULL 25cl

PERRIER 33cl

STILL MINERAL WATER 50cl
STILL MINERAL WATER 100cl

PREMIUM TONICS &
SODAS

FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC

FEVER TREE MEDITTERANEAN
TONIC

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC

THREE CENTS PINK GRAPEFRUIT
SODA

ALCOHOLIC
HOT BEVERAGES

IRISH COFFEE (. 7)

Hot coffee with Jameson whisky and brown
sugar, topped with a thick layer of cream

AMARETTO COFFEE (7, 10)

Hot coffee with Amaretto Di Saronno
liqueur
topped with a thick layer of cream

CALYPSO COFFEE (7)

Hot coffee with Tia Maria liqueur,
topped with a thick layer of cream

ROYAL COFFEE (7)

Hot coffee with brandy and brown sugar,
topped with a thick layer of cream

BAILEYS COFFEE (7)

Hot coffee with Baileys Irish Cream liqueur,
topped with cream

HOT LUMUMBA (7)

Hot chocolate with Cyprus brandy topped
with cream

HOT TODDY

Famous Grouse Sherry Cask Finish whiskey,
honey, lemon juice, blackcurrant

Numbers represent allergen information.

€3.50

€3.00

€5.50
€3.00

€1.50

€5.50

€4.50
€3.80
€2.00
€3.00

€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

Above prices are in Euro and inclusive of all applicable taxes and

service fees.



COFFEE BEAN CORNER

DID YOU KNOW THAT COFFEE IN

MODERATION IMPROVES CHOLESTEROL

HEALTH, AS WELL AS LOWERING THE RISKS OF

HEART DISEASE?
THE ICE & COLDS
ICE COFFEE FRAPPE (7)

Traditional instant coffee frappe with
or without milk or sugar, according to taste

ESPRESSO FREDDO

Ice cold double espresso with or without
sugar

CAPPUCCINO FREDDO (7)

Freddo topped with cold frothy milk,
with or without sugar

ICED CARAMEL CAFFE LATTE (7)

The milkiest choice of cold espresso coffee
with a kick of caramel

COFFEE BEAN EXTRACTS
ESPRESSO

Classic short coffee made from freshly
ground coffee beans

DOPPIO

The double espresso

AMERICANO

Espresso with hot water

CAPPUCCINO (7)

Classic cup with espresso and frothy milk

CAFFE LATTE (7)

The milkiest choice of espresso coffee

FLAVOURED LATTE (7. 10)

Caffé latte flavoured with vanilla
or caramel or hazelnut

CLASSIC COFFEES
FILTER COFFEE

A mild aromatic coffee (freshly brewed)

INSTANT COFFEE

The classic instant coffee

INSTANT DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

The classic instant coffee without caffeine

CYPRUS COFFEE

No sugar, medium sugar, or sweet - a short
and strong local coffee cooked traditionally

HOT CHOCOLATES
CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE (7)

A rich drinking chocolate with hot milk

CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE WITH
MASHAMALLOWS

A rich drinking chocolate with hot milk
and marshmallows

Numbers represent allergen information.

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€5.00

€3.50

€4.50

€4.00

€4.50

€4.50

€5.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€3.00

€4.50

€5.50

Above prices are in Euro and inclusive of all applicable taxes and

service fees.



VITALITY TEAS &
SMOOTHIES

THE VITALITY PHILOSOPHY CREATES

V)

HEALTHIER BEVERAGES THAT ARE NATURAL,
NUTRITIOUS AND FLAVOURSOME FOR A SENSE

OF WELLBEING, ENERGY AND LIFE

CLASSIC TEAS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

This traditional breakfast tea is blended by
using the best teas from Ceylon and Kenya

EARL GREY

This blend of teas from Ceylon and India
is flavoured with bergamot. The taste is
evocative of citrus fruits

GREEN TEA

Chinese green tea with severely twisted
leaves, classic flavour, and a sharp spicy taste

HERBAL TEAS & INFUSIONS
JASMINE

A deliciously fragrant tea with jasmine

MINT FUSION

This excellent mint tea tantalizes the palate
with refreshingly vibrant flavours

CHAMOMILE

This smooth, fragrant and soothing tea is
made
of high-grade chamomile flowers

SWEET NOVEMBER

A fragrant drink which evokes the nostalgic
aroma of ripe cinnamon and red fruits

STRAWBERRY FLIP

This fragrant and refreshing fruit tea is a
harmonious combination of fresh cream and
ripe strawberries. It may be enjoyed

hot or cold

MULTI FIT

A delicious fruity fitness blend evokes the
taste of ripe melon and pear. Natural fruit
and a vitamin-complex make this tea

very healthful

SMOOTIES
TROPICAL SECRET

Banana, pineapple, melon and grenadine
blended
with apple juice

PINEAPPLE DREAM

Pineapple and melon blended with pineapple
juice

FOREST DREAM

Mixed forest fruits blended with cranberry
juice
and honey

KING TROPICAL

Strawberries, kiwi and banana blended with
Pineapple juice and blackcurrant squash

BERRIES HEAVEN (7)

Berries and banana blended with honey and
milk

ALEXANDER’S KID (7)
Apple purée and Banana blended with milk

Numbers represent allergen information.

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€6.50

Above prices are in Euro and inclusive of all applicable taxes and

service fees.



ALLERGEN INFORMATION LIST

I. Gluten* 6. Lupin . Peanuts

2. Celery 7. Milk 12. Sesame Seed

3. Crustaceans 8. Molluscs  13. Soya

4. Eggs 9. Mustard  14. Sulphur Dioxide
5. Fish 10. Nuts™*

* Wheat, rye, barley, oats.

** Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, Pecan nuts,
Brazil nuts, pistachio nuts, macadamia or
Queensland nut.

Alexander The Great Beach Hotel

PAPHOS-CYPRUS

KANIKAHOTELS.COM



